
Blog Post

Student 
Takeover

Follow along our Instagram Stories to watch a day-in-the-life of a
labor studies student! 
@UCLALaborSD on Instagram

CONNECT WITH US

NEWSLETTER SIGN-UP:

Meet with Labor Studies Student Affairs
Officer, Gloria Chan, to learn about the
Labor Studies Major and Minor! She can
also help you with any inquiries related
to research, career plans & more!

ACADEMIC ADVISING

@UCLALaborSD

@UCLALaborSD

@UCLALaborStudies

bit.ly/laborstudies_newsletter

linktr.ee/uclalaborstudies

Virtual BoothBlog Post

Blog Post

Virtual Hangout

Meet our Labor Studies
Staff & Students! 

Events subject to change. To view all UCLA Bruin Bound virtual events, please visit bruinbound.ucla.edu

Book Talk with Cynthia Cranford, author of Home Care Fault Lines:
Understanding Tensions and Creating Alliances
5:00pm-6:15pm, view event page at irle.ucla.edu/event/book-talk-
cynthia-cranford

Book Talk with Cynthia Cranford, author of

View blog stories that highlight students, alumni and instructors, and
what makes our labor studies program unique! 
View at irle.ucla.edu/labor-studies/stories

Check out our weekly #TipTuesday series that shares resources and
advice on how to successfully navigate university life & academics.
Follow us on Instagram & Twitter and Like our Facebook Page

Alumni Feature:
Miguel Rodriguez, '17

Student Internship
Highlight

12:00pm-1:00pm 

5:00pm-6:15pm 

9:00am-12:00pm

A Conversation
with  Julio Chavez,

Policy Fellow

Book Talk with
Cynthia Cranford

Micaela Aragon 
labor studies major,

2nd year

LABOR STUDIES EVENTS 

APRIL 2022

3 4

10

17

5

11

18

6

12

19

7

13

20

8

14

21

9

15

22

16

23

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

The Labor Studies Interdepartmental Program offers UCLA undergraduates an opportunity to learn

about the workplace and its impact on communities.

To learn more about our program, please visit                                                     irle.ucla.edu/labor-studies

Learn about the Labor Studies Interdepartmental Program and meet
our staff and students. 
9:00am-12:00pm, join bit.ly/laborstudies_virtualbooth22

Virtual Booth

What kind of work do labor studies students get involved in after
graduation? Join Julio Chavez, Policy Fellow for the National Hispanic
Media Coalition, for a conversation with the Labor Studies Team about
real-world applications of a degree in labor studies!
12:00pm-1:00pm, register at bit.ly/virtualhangout-julio

Virtual Hangout

Book Talk

Student 
Takeover

Tip
Tuesday

Tip
Tuesday

Gloria's Office Hours (On-Campus, Virtual) 

Tip
Tuesday

Tip
Tuesday

Book Talk

https://www.instagram.com/uclalaborsd/
http://bit.ly/laborstudies_newsletter
https://linktr.ee/uclalaborstudies
https://bruinbound.ucla.edu/
https://irle.ucla.edu/event/book-talk-cynthia-cranford/
https://irle.ucla.edu/labor-studies/stories/
https://www.instagram.com/uclalaborsd/
https://twitter.com/uclalaborsd
https://www.facebook.com/uclalaborstudies/
https://irle.ucla.edu/labor-studies/
https://bit.ly/laborstudies_virtualbooth22
https://bit.ly/virtualhangout-julio

