

The Labor Studies Interdepartmental Program offers UCLA undergraduates an opportunity to learn about the workplace and its impact on communities.

To learn more about our program, please visit **irle.ucla.edu/labor-studies** 

## **APRIL 2022**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Blog Post Alumni Feature: Miguel Rodriguez, '17	- Tip		Virtual Hangout		Virtual Booth
		✓ Tuesday		A Conversation with Julio Chavez, Policy Fellow 12:00pm-1:00pm		Meet our Labor Studies Staff & Students! 9:00am-12:00pm
10	11	12 Tip Tuesday	13	14 Student Takeover Micaela Aragon labor studies major, 2nd year	15	16
17	18 Blog Post Student Internship Hiahliaht	19 - Č – Tip Tuesday	20	21 Book Talk Book Talk with Cynthia Cranford	22	23

	ingingit			
			5:00pm-6:15pm	

Events subject to change. To view all UCLA Bruin Bound virtual events, please visit bruinbound.ucla.edu

Virtual Hangout	What kind of work do labor studies students get involved in after graduation? Join Julio Chavez, Policy Fellow for the National Hispanic Media Coalition, for a conversation with the Labor Studies Team about	<b>ACADEMIC ADVISING</b>		
	real-world applications of a degree in labor studies! 12:00pm-1:00pm, register at <u>bit.ly/virtualhangout-julio</u>	Meet with Labor Studies Student Affairs Officer, Gloria Chan, to learn about the Labor Studies Major and Minor! She can		
Virtual Booth	Learn about the Labor Studies Interdepartmental Program and meet our staff and students. 9:00am-12:00pm, join <u>bit.ly/laborstudies_virtualbooth22</u>	also help you with any inquiries related to research, career plans & more! Gloria's Office Hours (On-Campus, Virtual)		
Book Talk	Book Talk with Cynthia Cranford, author of Home Care Fault Lines: Understanding Tensions and Creating Alliances 5:00pm-6:15pm, view event page at <u>irle.ucla.edu/event/book-talk-</u> <u>cynthia-cranford</u>	linktr.ee/uclalaborstudies		
		<b>CONNECT WITH US</b>		
Blog Post	View blog stories that highlight students, alumni and instructors, and what makes our labor studies program unique! View at <u>irle.ucla.edu/labor-studies/stories</u>	O OUCLALaborSD		
- Č – Tip	Check out our weekly #TipTuesday series that shares resources and advice on how to successfully navigate university life & academics.	<b>OUCLALaborSD</b>		
Tuesday	Follow us on <u>Instagram</u> & <u>Twitter</u> and Like our <u>Facebook Page</u>	<b>GUCLALaborStudies</b>		
Student Takeover	Follow along our Instagram Stories to watch a day-in-the-life of a labor studies student! <u>@UCLALaborSD</u> on Instagram	NEWSLETTER SIGN-UP:   bit.ly/laborstudies_newsletter		

UCLA Labor Studies